
***AL-ANON DISTRICE 11 EVENTS***   
7/9/2020 (Thurs) Al-Anon AFG District 11 Meeting (Minutes & Financial Reports-attached 
8/9/2020 (Sun) Area AWSC Meeting, 9:00 am, Hampton Inn, Marshalltown, IA 
8/15/2020 (Sat) Intergroup Meeting (Open to anyone); begins at 10:30 am in person  

at 1670 Asbury Rd or hybrid/virtual  
9/3/2020 (Thurs) Al-Anon AFG District 11 Meeting, Details will be forthcoming. 
9/7/2020 (Mon) Intergroup Labor Day Picnic, Eagle Point Park (Pending) 
9/12/2020 (Sat) Al-Anon Fall Speaker Supper  CANCELLED 

PLEASE SEE MORE INFORMATION BELOW. 
9/19/2020 (Sat) Intergroup Meeting (Open to anyone); begins at 10:30 am in person   

At 1670 Asbury Rd or hybrid/virtual 
9/20/2020 (Sun) Intergroup Breakfast, 1670 Asbury Rd (Pending) 
9/25-27/2020  Al-Anon Serenity Weekend, Twin Lakes, Manson, Iowa  CANCELLED 
10/4/2020 (Sun) Intergroup Breakfast, 1670 Asbury Rd (Pending) 
10/9-10/11/2020 Virtual Fall AA Conference/Al-Anon Assembly    Details will follow. 
11/14/2020 (Sat) Virtual Mini-Conference “In the Fellowship of the Spirit”     Details will  
   follow. 
 
***AL-ANON FALL SPEAKER SUPPER*** 

Appeal Letter is attached. (.pdf)  A huge thanks to the planning committee for their hard 
work on planning the Fall Speaker Supper and making the difficult decision on how to 
handle this year's event. 
 


